Rusty Patenaude

Edgar Arnold Patenaude
Right Wing
Born October 17, 1949 in Williams Lake, British Columbia
Died July 24, 2021
Height: 5' 9" Weight: 175 Ibs.
Scoring Statistics
Regular Season Playoffs

Season Team GP G A Pts PIM Season Team GP G A Pts PIM
1972-1973 Alberta Oilers 78 29 27 56 59 1972-1973 Alberta Oilers 1 01 1 4
1973-1974 Edmonton Oilers 71 20 23 43 55 1973-1974 Edmonton Oilers 4 0 2 2 2
1974-1975 Edmonton Oilers 56 20 16 36 38

1975-1976 Edmonton Oilers 77 42 30 72 88 1975-1976 Edmonton Oilers 4 1 4 5 12
1976-1977 Edmonton Oilers 73 25 16 41 57 1976-1977 Edmonton Oilers 2 0 0 0 8
1977-1978 Indianapolis Racers 76 23 19 42 71
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Date

Season

1972-1973
1973-1974
1974-1975
1975-1976
1976-1977
1977-1978

September 1977

Jersey Numbers

Team

Alberta Oilers
Edmonton Oilers
Edmonton Oilers
Edmonton Oilers
Edmonton Oilers
Indianapolis Racers

Transactions
Details
Edmonton QOilers trade Kevin Devine, Blair MacDonald, Barry Wilkins, Rusty Patenaude and
Claude St. Sauveur to Indianapolis Racers for Dave Inkpen and Mike Zuke.

Draft History

Selected by Alberta Oilers in 1972 General Player Draft (Fort Wayne IHL).
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