

Rusty Patenaude



Edgar Arnold Patenaude Right Wing

Born October 17, 1949 in Williams Lake, British Columbia

Died July 24, 2021

Height: 5' 9" Weight: 175 lbs.

Scoring Statistics

Regular Seaso	<u>on</u>	<u>Playoffs</u>					
<u>Season</u> <u>Team</u>	GP G A Pts PIM	<u>Season</u> <u>Team</u>	<u>GP</u>	<u>G</u>	<u>A</u>	<u>Pts</u>	PIM
1972-1973 Alberta Oilers	78 29 27 56 59	1972-1973 Alberta Oilers	1	0	1	1	4
1973-1974 Edmonton Oilers	71 20 23 43 55	1973-1974 Edmonton Oilers	4	0	2	2	2
1974-1975 Edmonton Oilers	56 20 16 36 38						
1975-1976 Edmonton Oilers	77 42 30 72 88	1975-1976 Edmonton Oilers	4	1	4	5	12
1976-1977 Edmonton Oilers	73 25 16 41 57	1976-1977 Edmonton Oilers	2	0	0	0	8
1977-1978 Indianapolis Racers	76 23 19 42 71						

Jersey Numbers

<u>#</u>	<u>Season</u>	<u>Team</u>
17	1972-1973	Alberta Oilers
17	1973-1974	Edmonton Oilers
17	1974-1975	Edmonton Oilers
17	1975-1976	Edmonton Oilers
17	1976-1977	Edmonton Oilers
17	1977-1978	Indianapolis Racers

Transactions

<u>Date</u> <u>Details</u>

September 1977 Edmonton Oilers trade Kevin Devine, Blair MacDonald, Barry Wilkins, Rusty Patenaude and

Claude St. Sauveur to Indianapolis Racers for Dave Inkpen and Mike Zuke.

Draft History

Selected by Alberta Oilers in 1972 General Player Draft (Fort Wayne IHL).

Page 1/1 WHA Hall of Fame